
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

No.
6
9

20
85
21
10

1
2

02
5

71
86
84
27
80
88
56
23
11
14
95
51

0
08
60
16
90
25
42
52

7
4

15
94
73
29

8
83
89

Class
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2.
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2.
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2.
F2
F2
F2

Name
Jonny Baker
Anders Krohn
Jordan Taylor
Chris Miller
Remy Audette
Noah Bystrom
Kyle Marcelli
Ricardo Vassmer
Matthew Inge
Doug Prendeville
Mirl Swan
Juan Pfeiffer
Keegan Van Sicklen
Craig Clawson
Bobby  Caldwell
Tim Minor
Mike Mazziotti
Tim Dunn
Jesse Yorio
Scott Willard
Al Guibord, Jr.
Brian Novak
Julia Dawson
John Dole
Dwight  Rider
Peter Gonzalez
Robert Wright
Jeff McCusker
Bill Jordan
Lewis Cooper, Jr.
Brent Gilkes
Chris Camadella
John Brumder
Al Guibord, Sr.
Jed Dorscheimer
Glenn Pashley
Mark Defer
Charles Finelli
Rob Nicholas

 Sponsor
Andersen Racing
Trallfa,Colosseum,Kruse Smith
Brach's,Suntrust,Starport
Miller Milling
Dimension Doors, NOVATECH
Bystrom Precision
LAFARGE,Trudel Roofing
PDVSA,Citgo,Zoom, MeridianTV
St. Clair Mtrspts
Andersen Racing
Saferacer
JDC
VS Racing
Craigautosales.com
Caldwell Racing
Ski Motorsports
Jackson Welding Supply
Solon Manufacturing
Citadel Security Agency
Andersen Racing
Stove Shoppe, Fences Unlimite
Team Piper
VS Racing
Dole Fuels
Front Range Mtrsp
GTP Motorsports
Smith Barney
Dotworks.com
J & F Painting Contractors LLC
Lochmoor Promotions, Inc
Lap 2 Racing
Flat Four Racing
Front Range Mtrspt
ADSA/Wright Racing
Canacord Adams
Kaenon Polarized
Defer Tire
Fat Boy Racing
K-Fast Racing

Best Tm
1:55.064
1:55.260
1:55.541
1:55.556
1:55.593
1:55.740
1:55.957
1:56.455
1:56.461
1:56.772
1:56.813
1:57.078
1:57.136
1:57.194
1:57.225
1:57.231
1:57.898
1:57.938
1:58.000
1:58.075
1:58.140
1:58.152
1:58.159
1:58.273
1:58.450
1:59.092
1:59.191
1:59.747
2:00.102
2:00.317
2:00.355
2:00.355
2:00.766
2:00.977
2:02.217
2:03.726

-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap
10
11

9
8
8
7
7

12
11
12
12

4
8

11
5
9

11
11

8
7

12
10

7
6

11
10
10
10

9
7
8
9
7

10
11

8
0
0
0

2nd Best
1:55.556
1:55.309
1:55.553
1:55.860
1:55.781
1:55.957
1:56.083
1:56.499
1:56.896
1:57.158
1:56.847
1:57.395
1:57.775
1:57.844
1:58.142
1:57.265
1:58.295
1:58.129
1:58.014
1:58.581
1:58.201
1:58.521
1:58.197
1:58.300
1:59.444
1:59.177
1:59.403
1:59.791
2:00.872
2:00.586
2:00.501
2:00.736
2:00.941
2:01.241
2:02.676
2:04.554

-.---
-.---
-.---

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/19/2008 10:40:48 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer

Chief Steward/Dave Panas

Orbits 4
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Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

VDCA's 5th Annual Wild Hare Run

F2000 April 2008

Qualifying for Race 1

Qualify

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

4/19/2008 10:00 AM
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